161
Caledonian Railway Cables
Point Heating Cables to NR/SP/ELP/40045
Applications
The cables are designed for power distribution in points heating system.
These heavy duty cables offer protection from abrasion and mechanical impact
whilst maintaining fl exibility to ease installation.

No. & Nominal
Diameter of
Strands
No/mm
Nominal
Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Nominal
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-4G1.5 4×1.5 30/0.25 0.8 14.3 220
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-4G2.5 4×2.5 50/0.25 0.9 16.5 390
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-4G4 4×4.0 56/0.30 1.0 18.5 420
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G1.5 8×1.5 30/0.25 0.8 18.5 460
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G2.5 8×2.5 50/0.25 0.9 21.4 510
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G4 8×4.0 56/0.25 1.0 23.6 830
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G6 8×6.0 84/0.30 1.0 25.6 1040
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G10 8×10.0 75/0.40 1.2 31.7 1799
RF40045-H05RNF-300/500V-8G16 8×16.0 118/0.40 1.2 36.2 2480
Impact Resistant Highly Flexible Oil Resistant Weather Resistant Laid In Ducts